TRIATLON - Dospé&li (40 - 49) (Muzi)

O 00 N O B W N = Y

e el < =
v A W N B O

16

Kucera Jan (1981)
Prochazka David (1975)
Teply Ondrej (1978)
Korous Martin (1974)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Biba Jan (1976)

Bldha JiFi (1976)

Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Neveceral Jifi (1981)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)
Urica Ales (1974)
Handadéek Martin (1977)
Petratur Radim (1977)
Dienstbier Oldfich (1981)
Vokroj Petr (1976)
Cech Ladislav (1973)
Migl Michal (1973)
Kozel Tomas (1982)
Vabrousek Petr (1973)
Kyral Vaclav (1979)
Krivanek Josef (1979)
Knejzlik Marek (1976)
Kaplan Jifi (1981)

Fic Martin (1974)
Kaspar Tomas (1978)
Dufek David (1980)
Seifert Vaclav (1976)
Pozler Tomas (1976)
Strangmdiller Jan (1976)
Hanzl Michal (1974)
Houska Michal (1978)
Brabec Tomas (1982)
Matéjka Jifi (1975)
Novotny Jan (1978)
Karia Pavel (1974)
Niebauer FrantiSek (1976)
Rebicek Jan (1982)
Michalek Martin (1975)

Alfa Tri Team
Triatlon Plzen
Café racers

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Plzen
Elab
KOME KLUB

Triathlon Team Tabor

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

Triatlon Plzen

TT Pfibram, z. s.

SK Slavia Praha

TITAN TRILIFE
EasyGoRun
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

OMT

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Spartak Trutnov
KOME KLUB

TJ BIZU JBC

OMT
ROAD2KONA

CSG TRI TEAM

TJ Sokol I. Smichov

TTT

Loko Trutnov

TRI KLUB P¥ibram

1050,00 (1.)

997,00 (2.)
945,00 (4.)
966,00 (3.)

997,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
934,00 (5.)
913,00 (7.)

1050,00 (1.)

945,00 (4.)

1050,00 (1.)
997,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
871,00 (11.)

837,00 (16.)
838,00 (15.)

861,00 (12.)

833,00 (20.)

945,00 (4.)
934,00 (5.)
924,00 (6.)
913,00 (7.)
903,00 (8.)
892,00 (9.)

882,00 (10.)

850,00 (13.)

900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)
870,00 (7.)
830,00 (11.)
820,00 (12.)
795,00 (19.)
798,00 (16.)
799,00 (15.)
793,00 (21.)
890,00 (5.)
840,00 (10.)
850,00 (9.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

880,00 (6.)
860,00 (8.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
890,00 (5.)
870,00 (7.)
840,00 (10.)
810,00 (13.)
830,00 (11.)
800,00 (14.)
920,00 (3.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (9.)
799,00 (15.)

870,00 (7.)
1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
240,00 (10.)
796,00 (18.)
783,00 (31.)
790,00 (24.)
789,00 (25.)
774,00 (40.)

850,00 (9.)
800,00 (14.)
797,00 (17.)

900,00 (4.)

890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
860,00 (8.)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

3100,00
2947,00
2882,00
2851,00
2729,00
2676,00
2456,00
2442,00
2426,00
2418,00
2367,00
1810,00
1730,00
1701,00
1650,00
1647,00
1632,00
1050,00
1000,00
950,00
945,00
945,00
934,00
924,00
924,00
913,00
903,00
900,00
900,00
892,00
890,00
882,00
880,00
880,00
860,00
860,00
860,00
850,00



Blahuta Jan (1981) TITAN TRILIFE 840,00 (14.) 840,00

--- Kubala Frantisek (1973) = == 836,00 (17.) = = = 836,00
--- KF¥iz Pavel (1979) - --- 835,00 (18.) - --- - 835,00
--- Cihak Radovan (1978) = == 834,00 (19.) = = = 834,00
--- Milos Poldk (1979) - - - - --- 830,00 (11.) 830,00
--- Silhan Jifi (1976) = == = = = 820,00 (12.) 820,00
--- Dohnal Petr (1977) - --- - - 820,00 (12.) - 820,00
--- Polan Michal (1981) - == = 810,00 (13.) = = 810,00
--- Strénsky Vitézslav (1982) - --- - - --- 810,00 (13.) 810,00
- Lapes Jaromir (1976) -— - - 800,00 (14.) - - 800,00
- Heran Robert (1978) ROAD2KONA - - - - - 799,00 (15.) 799,00
--- Kadlec Ota (1982) = == = = = 798,00 (16.) 798,00
- Vetednik Ladislav (1982) - - - 797,00 (17.) - - 797,00
--- Pavll Dusan (1974) = == = 796,00 (18.) = = 796,00
- Doupovec Petr (1974) - - - - - 795,00 (19.) 795,00
--- K¥izek Pavel (1976) = == = = = 794,00 (20.) 794,00
--- Andrle Richard (1974) - --- - 794,00 (20.) --- - 794,00
--- Hudecek Ondrej (1981) = == = = = 793,00 (21.) 793,00
- Korellus Petr (1979) Triatlet Karlovy Vary - - - - - 792,00 (22.) 792,00
- Holas Marek (1978) -— - - 792,00 (22.) - - 792,00
--- Malinsky Michal (1976) - --- - 791,00 (23.) - - 791,00
- Kropacek Jan (1973) -— - - -— - 791,00 (23.) 791,00
- Jaskal Evzen (1982) - - - - - 788,00 (26.) 788,00
- Matucha David (1977) -— - - -— - 787,00 (27.) 787,00
--- Beck Pavel (1975) - --- - - - 786,00 (28.) 786,00
--- Machacéek Marek (1976) = == = = = 785,00 (29.) 785,00
- Cervenka Ctibor (1975) Hopman Team Zatec - - - - - 784,00 (30.) 784,00
- Prchal Karel (1981) -— - - -— - 782,00 (32.) 782,00
- Andreovsky Jan (1979) Triatlet Karlovy Vary - - - - - 781,00 (33.) 781,00
- Korcian Petr (1978) -— - - -— - 780,00 (34.) 780,00
- Kohout Pavel (1979) - - - - - 779,00 (35.) 779,00
- Kopfstein Petr (1978) -— - - -— - 778,00 (36.) 778,00
--- Lehrl Tomas (1980) - --- - - - 777,00 (37.) 777,00
- Pelc Jaroslav (1975) -— - - -— - 776,00 (38.) 776,00
- Motejzik Miroslav (1975) - - - - - 775,00 (39.) 775,00
- Vasa Marek (1981) Triatlet Karlovy Vary - - - - - 773,00 (41.) 773,00
- Fritsch Clemens (1980) - - - - - 772,00 (42.) 772,00
--- Stibor Petr (1973) = == = = = 771,00 (43.) 771,00
- Nosek Pavel (1975) Triatlon Plzen - - - - - 770,00 (44.) 770,00
--- Novak Lukas (1978) = == = = = 769,00 (45.) 769,00

Generovano dne 20.05.2024 10:56



