TRIATLON - Dospělí (40 - 49) (Muži)



#	Jméno	Klub	14.05.	28.05.	02.07.	16.07.	24.07.	10.09.	Celkem
1	Kučera Jan (1981)	Alfa Tri Team	1050,00 (1.)	997,00 (2.)	1050,00 (1.)	900,00 (4.)	1000,00 (1.)	870,00 (7.)	3100,00
2	Procházka David (1975)	Triatlon Plzeň			997,00 (2.)		950,00 (2.)	1000,00 (1.)	2947,00
3	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	Café racers		966,00 (3.)	966,00 (3.)	920,00 (3.)		950,00 (2.)	2882,00
4	Korous Martin (1974)	Triathlon Team Tábor	997,00 (2.)	934,00 (5.)		870,00 (7.)	890,00 (5.)	920,00 (3.)	2851,00
5	Foukal Libor (1977)		945,00 (4.)	913,00 (7.)	871,00 (11.)	830,00 (11.)			2729,00
6	Bíba Jan (1976)	Triatlon Plzeň	966,00 (3.)				870,00 (7.)	840,00 (10.)	2676,00
7	Bláha Jiří (1976)	Elab				820,00 (12.)	840,00 (10.)	796,00 (18.)	2456,00
8	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	KOME KLUB		0,00 (.)	837,00 (16.)	795,00 (19.)	810,00 (13.)	783,00 (31.)	2442,00
9	Nevečeřal Jiří (1981)				838,00 (15.)	798,00 (16.)		790,00 (24.)	2426,00
10	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	Triathlon Team Tábor				799,00 (15.)	830,00 (11.)	789,00 (25.)	2418,00
11	Uriča Aleš (1974)					793,00 (21.)	800,00 (14.)	774,00 (40.)	2367,00
12	Hanáček Martin (1977)	TJ Spartak Třebíč				890,00 (5.)	920,00 (3.)		1810,00
13	Petratur Radim (1977)						880,00 (6.)	850,00 (9.)	1730,00
14	Dienstbier Oldřich (1981)	Triatlon Plzeň			861,00 (12.)	840,00 (10.)			1701,00
15	Vokroj Petr (1976)					850,00 (9.)		800,00 (14.)	1650,00
16	Čech Ladislav (1973)						850,00 (9.)	797,00 (17.)	1647,00
17	Mígl Michal (1973)	TT Příbram, z. s.			833,00 (20.)		799,00 (15.)		1632,00
	Kozel Tomáš (1982)	SK Slavia Praha		1050,00 (1.)					1050,00
	Vabroušek Petr (1973)	TITAN TRILIFE				1000,00 (1.)			1000,00
	Kyral Václav (1979)	EasyGoRun				950,00 (2.)			950,00
	Křivánek Josef (1979)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON		945,00 (4.)					945,00
	Knejzlík Marek (1976)				945,00 (4.)				945,00
	Kaplan Jiří (1981)	OMT			934,00 (5.)				934,00
	Fic Martin (1974)	TT Příbram, z. s.			924,00 (6.)				924,00
	Kašpar Tomáš (1978)	Spartak Trutnov		924,00 (6.)					924,00
	Dufek David (1980)	KOME KLUB			913,00 (7.)				913,00
	Seifert Václav (1976)	TJ BIŽU JBC			903,00 (8.)				903,00
	Pozler Tomáš (1976)	OMT					900,00 (4.)		900,00
	Strangmüller Jan (1976)	ROAD2KONA						900,00 (4.)	900,00
	Hanžl Michal (1974)	CSG TRI TEAM			892,00 (9.)				892,00
	Houška Michal (1978)	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov						890,00 (5.)	890,00
	Brabec Tomáš (1982)				882,00 (10.)				882,00
	Matějka Jiří (1975)							880,00 (6.)	880,00
	Novotný Jan (1978)	ттт				880,00 (6.)			880,00
	Káňa Pavel (1974)	Loko Trutnov					860,00 (8.)		860,00
	Niebauer František (1976)							860,00 (8.)	860,00
	Řebíček Jan (1982)					860,00 (8.)			860,00
	Michálek Martin (1975)	TRI KLUB Příbram			850,00 (13.)				850,00
	• •				• •				

 Blahuta Jan (1981)	TITAN TRILIFE	 	840,00 (14.)				840,00
 Kubala František (1973)		 	836,00 (17.)				836,00
 Kříž Pavel (1979)		 	835,00 (18.)				835,00
 Čihák Radovan (1978)		 	834,00 (19.)				834,00
 Miloš Polák (1979)		 				830,00 (11.)	830,00
 Šilhan Jiří (1976)		 				820,00 (12.)	820,00
 Dohnal Petr (1977)		 			820,00 (12.)		820,00
 Polan Michal (1981)		 		810,00 (13.)			810,00
 Stránský Vítězslav (1982)		 				810,00 (13.)	810,00
 Lapeš Jaromír (1976)		 		800,00 (14.)			800,00
 Heran Robert (1978)	ROAD2KONA	 				799,00 (15.)	799,00
 Kadlec Ota (1982)		 				798,00 (16.)	798,00
 Vetešník Ladislav (1982)		 		797,00 (17.)			797,00
 Pavlů Dušan (1974)		 		796,00 (18.)			796,00
 Doupovec Petr (1974)		 				795,00 (19.)	795,00
 Křížek Pavel (1976)		 				794,00 (20.)	794,00
 Andrle Richard (1974)		 		794,00 (20.)			794,00
 Hudeček Ondřej (1981)		 				793,00 (21.)	793,00
 Korellus Petr (1979)	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	 				792,00 (22.)	792,00
 Holas Marek (1978)		 		792,00 (22.)			792,00
 Malínský Michal (1976)		 		791,00 (23.)			791,00
 Kropáček Jan (1973)		 				791,00 (23.)	791,00
 Jaskal Evžen (1982)		 				788,00 (26.)	788,00
 Matucha David (1977)		 				787,00 (27.)	787,00
 Beck Pavel (1975)		 				786,00 (28.)	786,00
 Macháček Marek (1976)		 				785,00 (29.)	785,00
 Červenka Ctibor (1975)	Hopman Team Žatec	 				784,00 (30.)	784,00
 Prchal Karel (1981)		 				782,00 (32.)	782,00
 Andreovský Jan (1979)	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	 				781,00 (33.)	781,00
 Korcian Petr (1978)		 				780,00 (34.)	780,00
 Kohout Pavel (1979)		 				779,00 (35.)	779,00
 Kopfstein Petr (1978)		 				778,00 (36.)	778,00
 Lehrl Tomáš (1980)		 				777,00 (37.)	777,00
 Pelc Jaroslav (1975)		 				776,00 (38.)	776,00
 Motejzík Miroslav (1975)		 				775,00 (39.)	775,00
 Váša Marek (1981)	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	 				773,00 (41.)	773,00
 Fritsch Clemens (1980)		 				772,00 (42.)	772,00
 Stibor Petr (1973)		 				771,00 (43.)	771,00
 Nosek Pavel (1975)	Triatlon Plzeň	 				770,00 (44.)	770,00
 Novák Lukáš (1978)		 				769,00 (45.)	769,00